ST2R510B
Part Number ST2R510B
Manufacturer U.S. Sensor
Description ICL 2.5 OHM 20% 10A 30.5MM
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
ST2R510B Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of ST2R510B
Manufacturer Part Number ST2R510B Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer U.S. Sensor Description ICL 2.5 OHM 20% 10A 30.5MM
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Tolerance ±20% Series ST
R @ Current 0.04 Ohm R @ 25°C 2.5 Ohm
Packaging Bulk Lead Spacing 0.310" (7.87mm)
Diameter 1.2" (30.5mm) Current - Steady State Max 10A
Approvals -
and confidence. RFQ ST2R510B : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for ST2R510B
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
ST2S06A33PQR IC REG BUCK 3.3V 0.8A DL 12QFN STMicroelectronics 550 pcs
ST2TA102 TRIMMER 1K OHM 0.1W SMD Copal Electronics Inc. 500 pcs
ST2TA101 TRIMMER 100 OHM 0.1W SMD Copal Electronics Inc. 500 pcs
ST2N2222 ST2N2222 SUNGUM SUNGUM 450 pcs
ST2SA1666YU ST2SA1666YU ST ST 2000 pcs
ST2R503B ICL 2.5 OHM 20% 3A 15.24MM US Sensor 500 pcs
ST2S06D33PQR IC REG BUCK 3.3V 0.8A DL 12QFN STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
ST2MT TOOL FOR METAL LOCK TIE Panduit 11 pcs
ST2R018B ICL 2 OHM 20% 18A 30.5MM US Sensor 500 pcs
ST2L05R3318PT IC REG LIN 1.8V/3.3V 1A/1A PPAK STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
ST2R509B ICL 2.5 OHM 20% 9A 22.86MM US Sensor 500 pcs
ST2R515B ICL 2.5 OHM 20% 15A 30.5MM US Sensor 500 pcs
ST2S08BPQR IC REG BUCK ADJ 1.5A DL 12QFN STMicroelectronics 11832 pcs
ST2N3906 ST2N3906 Original Original 92000 pcs
ST2S008V1AR1500 CONN MICRO SD CARD PUSH-PUSH R/A JAE Electronics 500 pcs
ST2N5551 ST2N5551 Original Original 3465 pcs
ST2SA708Y ST2SA708Y ST ST 300 pcs
ST2L05R3325PS IC REG LIN 2.5V/3.3V 1A/1A 8DFN STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
ST2S06BPQR IC REG BUCK ADJ 0.8A DL 12QFN STMicroelectronics 1390 pcs
ST2R507B ICL 2.5 OHM 20% 7A 17.78MM US Sensor 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
ST2R510B Details PDF